ANIMALS

Navy Blue & Gold

BANDITS
Red & Grey

CLOVERDALE COMETS
Maroon, Gold & White

DALE DEMONS
Red, Black & White

DIAMONDBACKS
Green, Black & White

EVERGREENS

Green & White

GRIZZLIES

Turquoise & White

Pin stripe

HAMMERS

Green, Yellow & Black

Camouflage

KOMETS

Black, Grey & Yellow

METS

Marron, Grey & Black

OUTLAWS

Purple,black & white
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Brad Martin
butchoffl5@gmail.com

Rebecca Butler
bexta.butlerll@hotmail.com

Marie Peak
peaky@iinet.net.au

Allen Heatly
alpall00@hotmail.com
George Paul
georgep220667@gmail.com

Sherrie Anderson
secretary@diamondbackssoftballclub.com.au

Joost de Caluwe
johstc78@hotmail.com

Ashley Conlon
grizzliessoftballclub@gmail.com

David Keys
hammerssoftballclub@gmail.com

Greg Varis
gvaris7@bigpond.com
Chris Double
dalynay@yahoo.com.au

Ben Perry
benperry23@westnet.com.au

Louie Musca
l.muscab6@gmail.com

0417 913 958

0422 995 295

0431 139 722

0402 780 865

0481 505 557

0412 248 027

0424 982 966

0401 472 267

0422 945 059

0438 901 865
0417 454 912

0408 927 151

0438 448 666
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PIRATES
Black, Green & White

REBELS
Black & White

ROLEYSTONE
DIAMOND SPORTS
Navy Blue & Grey

STH THORNLIE REDSOX
Red, Black & White

THORNLIE HAWKS
Sky Blue & Maroon

TITANS

Cobalt Blue, Gold & Grey

UNITED
Navy Blue, Red,
& White

WAYWARDS
Orange & Black

WESTERN COBRAS
Orange & Black

WESTERN SPIRIT
Black & Gold
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Neal Hanson
piratesl@westnet.com.au

Justin Jacques
rebelssoftballinc.@gmail.com

Phillipa Reed
roleydssoftball@gmail.com

Helen Lloyd
stredsox.secretary@gmail.com

Emma Seaman
thornliehawksmens@outlook.com

Karen Vagg
s_kvagg@hotmail.com

Michael Smith
mick.smith25@outlook.com

Matthew Lynch
lynch_mv@hotmail.com

Amy Johnson
president@westerncobrassoftball.org.au

Stacey Luckman
lucklstace@live.com.au

0417 916 598

0438 803 386

0430 021 184

0458 877 002

0402 076 518

0417 992 431

0457 708 555

0447 454 934

0409 049 280

0407 290 885


mailto:pirates1@westnet.com.au
mailto:rebelssoftballinc.@gmail.com
mailto:roleydssoftball@gmail.com
mailto:stredsox.secretary@gmail.com
mailto:s_kvagg@hotmail.com
mailto:mick.smith25@outlook.com
mailto:lynch_mv@hotmail.com
mailto:president@westerncobrassoftball.org.au
mailto:luck1stace@live.com.au

